Position Other Positions Held

Police Chief

Police Sergeant

Police Captain

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer
Administrative Assistant
Police Officer-Detective
Community Service Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer-Trainee
Community Service Officer

Police Officer-Detective

City

Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville

Susanville

Department Total Wages

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$121,758
$100,935
$90,316
$86,563
$85,075
$80,964
$79,467
$78,773
$77,454
$74,485
$71,092
$71,052
$68,543
$62,642
$53,827
$52,627
$43,161
$23,960
$23,104
$21,751
$18,543
$16,045

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,649
$25,722
$25,002
$22,236
$23,119
$23,596
$23,320
$23,449
$22,456
$21,907
$20,275
$22,423
$20,951
$21,414
$17,971
$14,429
$17,540
$8,260
$8,305
$0

$0
$2,099



