Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Chief		Susanville	Police	\$121,758	\$38,649
Police Sergeant		Susanville	Police	\$100,935	\$25,722
Police Captain		Susanville	Police	\$90,316	\$25,002
Police Sergeant		Susanville	Police	\$86,563	\$22,236
Police Officer		Susanville	Police	\$85,075	\$23,119
Police Officer		Susanville	Police	\$80,964	\$23,596
Police Officer		Susanville	Police	\$79,467	\$23,320
Police Officer		Susanville	Police	\$78,773	\$23,449
Police Sergeant		Susanville	Police	\$77,454	\$22,456
Police Officer		Susanville	Police	\$74,485	\$21,907
Police Officer		Susanville	Police	\$71,092	\$20,275
Police Officer		Susanville	Police	\$71,052	\$22,423
Police Officer		Susanville	Police	\$68,543	\$20,951
Police Officer		Susanville	Police	\$62,642	\$21,414
Administrative Assistant		Susanville	Police	\$53,827	\$17,971
Police Officer-Detective		Susanville	Police	\$52,627	\$14,429
Community Service Officer		Susanville	Police	\$43,161	\$17,540
Police Officer		Susanville	Police	\$23,960	\$8,260
Police Officer		Susanville	Police	\$23,104	\$8,305
Police Officer-Trainee		Susanville	Police	\$21,751	\$0
Community Service Officer		Susanville	Police	\$18,543	\$0
Police Officer-Detective		Susanville	Police	\$16,045	\$2,099